
AUTOMOTIVE 
PROFESSIONAL 

PRODUCTS



FOR EVERY PART OF  THE JOB.



www.crcind.com

FOR EVERY PART OF  THE JOB.



4

CRC Industries is a worldwide supplier of chemical products for the industry, automotive 
and electro segments. The company consists of four operating groups headquartered 
in the United States, Belgium, United Kingdom and Australia. CRC Industries Europe is  
ISO 9001 certified.

We manufacture and supply cleaners, lubricants, anti-corrosion products, adhesives, welding products, 
additives, moulding products and other specialty products, all for the European, African and Middle 
East areas.

We guarantee high quality products by following strict guidelines in all facets of 
research, development and production. We try to meet today’s most stringent environmental and 
safety standards. Furthermore CRC develops new products and continues to adapt existing products 
to meet the needs of our customers.

For detailed product information, Technical Data and Material Safety Data, please consult 
our website: 
www.crcind.com

“SEE FOR YOURSELF THAT CRC IS THE BEST SOLUTION!”

All statements in this publication are based on service experience and/or laboratory testing. 

Because of the wide variety of equipment and conditions and the unpredictable human factors 

involved, we recommend our products to be tested on-the-job prior to use. All information is 

given in good faith but without warranty neither expressed nor implied.

 

Note: The CRC product range is country-related. It is possible that some products, listed in the 

catalogue, might not be available. Product pictures not binding. Actual product may be different 

from picture due to change-over to new design.



5

MY CRC	 6

PICTOGRAMS	 7

CLEANERS	 8-17

Overview	 8-9
Brake Maintenance	 10

Heavy-duty	 11-12
GDI Valve Cleaner	 13
Precision	  14
Car Care	 15-16
Handcleaners	  17

LUBRICANTS	  18-26

Overview	 18-19
5-56 PRO	 20

Oils	  21-23

Greases	  24-25

Pastes	  26

SPECIALTY PRODUCTS	  28-29

ANTI-CORROSION PRODUCTS	  30-31

ADDITIVES	  32-33

ADHESIVES	 34-35

ACCESSORIES	 36-37

ANIMATED PRODUCT VIDEOS	 38

INDEX	 39

CONTENT

ANTI-CORROSION

LUBRICANTS

SPECIALTY

ADDITIVES

ACCESSORIES

ADHESIVES

CLEANERS



6

MY CRC

A service offered to CRC end-users and distributors as 
a means to automate the task of updating Technical Data 
Sheets (TDS) and Material Safety Data Sheets (MSDS), 
reducing the burden on staff having to remember, schedule, 
and undertake this HSE requirement.

By using My CRC, the end-user can ensure 100% 
compliance, automatically when there is a change to the 
datasheets, whether due to legislative changes such as hazard 
classifications or amendments to European law. These changes 
do not affect the product performance or availability, but in a 
highly regulated industry - up to date compliance is essential 
to avoid prosecution. The ongoing REACH legislation will 
affect all processors, distributors, and users of chemicals 
throughout Europe, however, many people are unaware of 
what this means. Using My CRC ensures that such changes 
will be incorporated into the MSDS and TDS, with updates 
sent automatically.

Offered through the CRC website 
(www.crcind.com) a simple registration process provides 
access to the complete CRC product range where selection 
of relevant products takes place - receive only relevant 
products updates. 
The system remembers the selection, and will automatically 
generate an email notification when a significant change 
occurs to either the TDS or MSDS, keeping relevant 
management and user personnel up-to-date.

A unique service, making compliance easy!
•	 24/7 availability on-line.
•	 Removes the potential to ‘forget’ to check for updates.
•	 Saves time & easy to use.
•	 Legislation changes frequently, do you always know
	 when it has? Receive updates automatically in  
	 your mailbox.
•	 All information held securely.

AUTOMATIC MSDS UPDATES

MY CRC - DIRECTIONS

1. 	 Navigate to www.crcind.com/crc.

2. 	 Click on the My CRC logo.

3. 	 Select the link “New User”.

4. 	 Fill in company details.

5. 	 The unique log-in ID and password will be emailed to you.

6. 	 Enter the log-in ID and password on My CRC.

7. 	 Once logged in, select the country from the drop-down list at the top of the page.  

The complete list of CRCproducts will now bedisplayed - using the selection boxes on the 

right, both MSDS and TDS updates can be selected.

8. 	 Please confirm your selection, My CRC instantly updates which boxes have been 

selected.

9. 	 Once all products of interest have been selected, simply close your internet 

browser - the process is now finished.

10.	 If product selection needs to be modified, simply log-in to My 

CRC and change the update options (click on the My CRC logo to 

update email preferences).



7

PICTOGRAMS

MORE PRODUCT, 
LESS PROPELLANT

We respect the environment and if it’s technically possible, we fill the majority of our aerosols with C02. 
Besides the environmental aspect, this ensures you have ± 35% more product.

Propane/butane
propellant

Active product

CO2 propellant
Maximum 5%

Minimum 95%
Active product

360° SPRAY SYSTEM



8

PRECISION

AIR SENSOR CLEAN 
PRO

Mass airflow sensor

OXIDE CLEAN & 
PROTECT PRO

All types of contacts

PRECISION  
CLEANER PRO

Electronic components

CLEANERS

HEAVY-DUTY

GDI VALVE  
CLEANER

GASKET  
REMOVER PRO
High penetration Air intake valves

BRAKLEEN PRO

AIRCO CLEANER 
PRO

POWER CLEAN PRO

CARB & EGR 
CLEANER PRO

Brake cleaner

A/C system

Fast drying

Diesel & gasoline 
engines



9

HAND CLEANERS
SOAP

WIPES

WIPES PRO

Multipurpose

SUPER 
HANDCLEANER

Hands

CAR CARE

TEXTILE  
CLEAN PRO

TIRE  
SHINE PRO

So easy Foam for  
all textiles

COCKPIT  
SHINE PRO

GLASS  
CLEAN PRO

COCKPIT  
MATT PRO

MOTOR 
CLEAN PRO

Car interior 
Shiny

Foam for all 
types of glass

Car interior 
Matt

Engine

CLEANERS



10
WWW.CRCIND.COM

Ref. 32694 Ref. 32719 Ref. 32725

BRAKE MAINTENANCE SYSTEM
NR. 1

CLEANS LUBRICATES PROTECTS



11

CLEANERS - HEAVY DUTY

CRC BRAKLEEN PRO
Powerfull and fast-drying brake parts cleaner.

Characteristics:
•	 Multiple active components
•	 Effectively removes brake fluid, grease and oil
•	 Reduces squeaking from disc brakes
•	 Safe on all metal surfaces, does not stain

Benefits:
•	 Cleans up to 40 brake discs
•	 Fast evaporation and high cleaning power to minimize downtime
•	 Pleasant citrus smell 
•	 Easy to handle 360° spray technology

CRC POWER CLEAN PRO
Solvent cleaner and degreaser for service and repair.

Characteristics:
•	 Fast drying and powerful cleaner
•	 Penetrates quickly and cuts through dirt and grime
•	 Fast evaporation

Benefits:
•	 Quickly dissolves grease, oil, lubricants, tar and adhesives
•	 Leaves no residue 
•	 Safe on most plastics and rubbers
•	 Easy to use with the aerosol trigger sprayer
•	 360° spray technology

CRC GASKET REMOVER PRO
Blend of powerful solvents, formulated for a fast removal of gasket cement, adhesives and sealants.

Characteristics:
•	 Highly effective and specifically formulated for sealing and baked-on adhesives
•	 Easy removal of filling adhesives, binders and sealants
•	 High penetration
•	 No acids or alkalis

Benefits:
•	 Fast and gentle removal without scratching the surface
•	 Sticks to vertical surfaces
•	 Does not attack metal surfaces 

Ref. SIZE

32694 Aerosol 500 ml
32787 Bulk 5 L
32758 Bulk 20 L
32788 Bulk 60 L
32789 Bulk 200 L

Ref. SIZE

32747 Aerosol 400 ml

Ref. SIZE

32698 Aerosol 500 ml
32790 Bulk 5 L
32791 Bulk 20 L



12

CLEANERS - HEAVY DUTY

CRC GDI VALVE CLEANER
Dissolves baked-on carbon deposits, increases power and reduces rough idle.

Characteristics:
•	 Excellent GDI (Gasoline Direct Injection) valve deposit removal
•	 Cleans carbon and gum deposits on the back of the air intake valves
•	 Dissolves and lifts deposits from all types of gasoline powered engines
•	 150 times more concentrated than premium fuel additives

Benefits:
•	 Increases power and torque
•	 Reduces emissions and improves fuel economy
•	 No top-engine disassembly
•	 Safe on turbos and intercoolers
•	 Stabilizes rough idle

CRC AIRCO CLEANER PRO
Cleans the air conditioning system in an optimal way by means of its unique foam formula.

Characteristics:
•	 Highly effective cleaning foam for A/C systems
•	 No A/C system disassembly
•	 Leaves a refreshing fragrance

Benefits:
•	 Cleans the evaporator, air conduits from all contaminations (bacteria, fungi, …)
•	 Spray with sprayhose
•	 Fast and easy to use

CRC CARB & EGR CLEANER PRO
Powerful solvent blend to remove gum, carbon and sludge from carburettors, EGR, PCV and throttle valves in combustion 
engines.

Characteristics:
•	 Active ingredient mixture with high solvency power
•	 Cleans the carburattor and fuel dispensing system
•	 Compatible with both diesel and gasoline engines
•	 Dissolves gum and resin

Benefits:
•	 Rapid and effective cleaning without disassembly
•	 Cleaning without disassembly, better fuel economy
•	 Engine runs more smoothly
•	 Sprays also overhead

Ref. SIZE

32548 Aerosol 500 ml

Ref. SIZE

32743 Aerosol 500 ml

Ref. SIZE

32744 Aerosol 500 ml



150X
MORE CONCENTRATED THAN 

PREMIUM FUEL ADDITIVES

100%
OF GAS-POWERED ENGINES CAN 

NOW BE TREATED 
WITHOUT TOP ENGINE

DISASSEMBLY

PROVEN TO REMOVE UP TO

46%
OF CARBON DEPOSITS IN 

THE FIRST HOUR AFTER USE

13

GDI VALVE CLEANER
UNIQUE AIR INTAKE VALVE CLEANER

WWW.CRCIND.COM

150X
MORE CONCENTRATED THAN 

PREMIUM FUEL ADDITIVES

100%
OF GAS-POWERED ENGINES CAN 

NOW BE TREATED 
WITHOUT TOP ENGINE

DISASSEMBLY

PROVEN TO REMOVE UP TO

46%
OF CARBON DEPOSITS IN 

THE FIRST HOUR AFTER USE

AFTERBEFORE



14

CLEANERS - PRECISION

CRC AIR SENSOR CLEAN PRO
Improves and restores the performance and reliability of Mass Air Flow sensors as used on modern injection engines.

Characteristics:
•	 High purity cleaning solvent for cleaning the hot-wire and hot-plate type sensors
•	 Fast drying
•	 Removes contaminants on the MAF sensor
•	 For diesel and gasoline engines

Benefits:
•	 Increases the performance of the injection system
•	 Evaporates completey, leaves no residue

CRC OXIDE CLEAN & PROTECT PRO
Contact cleaning oil that can be used to restore corroded electric contacts.

Characteristics:
•	 Cleans corroded contacts
•	 Removes rust and washes away the dirt from the surface
•	 Can be used for all electronic push/pull connectors

Benefits:
•	 Keeps the interface clean
•	 Leaving a smooth contact surface with a low-tension drop over
•	 Extends the life of the material

CRC PRECISION CLEANER PRO
Improves the performance and reliability of electrical/electronic equipment by cleaning contacts and components quickly and 
effectively. 

Characteristics:
•	 Fast drying electronic components cleaner
•	 Removes oil, dirt and grease on printed circuit boards, relays and switches
•	 Improves the performance and reliability of electronic equipment

Benefits:
•	 Evaporates quickly and completley
•	 Leaves no residue
•	 Prevents contact failures 

Ref. SIZE

32712 Aerosol 250 ml

Ref. SIZE

32738 Aerosol 250 ml

Ref. SIZE

32710 Aerosol 250 ml



15

CRC COCKPIT SHINE PRO
Forms a protective barrier against color fading and hardening caused by the penetration of ozone, U.V. rays and oxygen.

Characteristics:
•	 Cleans and protects plastics and rubbers
•	 Polishes and shines dashboards, bumpers and spoilers
•	 Leaves a refreshing fragrance
•	 Gives a silky shine effect

Benefits:
•	 Forms a clear, shiny, fresh water-repellent film
•	 Forms a protective barrier against color fading and hardening
•	 Leaves a ‘new look’ interior 

CRC COCKPIT MATT PRO
Renovates the interior of cars, leaving a fresh orange smell. Cleans and refreshes plastic, rubber and wood (dashboards, vinyl, 
imitation leather).

Characteristics:
•	 Cleans and renovates dashbords and car interiors
•	 Leaves a refreshing fragrance
•	 Silicone free
•	 Gives a matt effect

Benefits:
•	 Restores a matt sheen to all types of interior trim
•	 Clean, dry and non-oily

CRC TIRE SHINE PRO
Removes tire stains and scuff marks, making tires look like new again.

Characteristics:
•	 Cleans, maintains and protects
•	 Removes stains and scuff marks
•	 Protects against discoloration and oxidation

Benefits:
•	 Compatible with rubber and rims
•	 Leaving a neutral film that repel dirt
•	 Tires look like new
•	 Simple and efficient to use
•	 Spraying : No washing or swiping

CLEANERS - CAR CARE

Ref. SIZE

32724 Aerosol 500 ml

Ref. SIZE

32737 Aerosol 500 ml

Ref. SIZE

32728 Aerosol 500 ml



16

CRC TEXTILE CLEAN PRO
Cleans upholstery, carpets, fabric, vinyl and leather inside the car.

Characteristics:
•	 Powerful, fast acting cleaning foam; penetrates quickly
•	 Cleans seat covers, carpets, fabric, vinyl and leather
•	 Removes stubborn stains
•	 Safe to use on all surfaces

Benefits:
•	 Provides the entire car interior a clean and fresh feeling
•	 Eliminates unpleasant odours
•	 Can be used in cars, busses, trucks,...

CRC GLASS CLEAN PRO
Removes road film, grease, finger prints, smoke haze, squashed insects and residues from glass surfaces.

Characteristics:
•	 Superior blend of surfactants, additives and solvents
•	 Highly effective cleaning foam
•	 Biodegradable

Benefits:
•	 Removes greasy marks, grime, squashed insects, smoke haze and finger prints
•	 Glass cleaning without leaving a film
•	 Environmentally friendly 

CRC MOTOR CLEAN PRO
Extra powerful engine surface cleaner/degreaser. 

Characteristics:
•	 Removes tar, oil and grease from the outside of the engine
•	 Removes road salt
•	 Cleans and degrease all engines

Benefits:
•	 Easy to use with the aerosol trigger sprayer
•	 Clean engine runs cooler and more efficiently

CLEANERS - CAR CARE

Ref. SIZE

32726 Aerosol 500 ml

Ref. SIZE

32739 Aerosol 500 ml

Ref. SIZE

32730 Aerosol 500 ml



17

CLEANERS - HANDCLEANERS

CRC SUPER HANDCLEANER
Handcleaner for heavily contaminated hands.

Characteristics:
•	 Contains mild solvents and biodegradable surfactants
•	 Also contains small friction parts from natural sources
•	 Very effective on grease, carbon and most stubborn contaminations

CRC WIPES PRO 

Characteristics:
•	 Super high absorbency wipes
•	 Cleans and dries in one application
•	 Capable of removing oil, grease and adhesives
•	 Ideal for hands, tools, workpieces

Benefits:
•	 Cleaner and towel together in one convenient wipe
•	 User-, eco- and environment friendly
•	 Multipurpose

Ref. SIZE

30675 Tube 150 ml
30676 Bulk 2,5L

Ref. SIZE

32750 Bucket 100 pcs



18

5-56 PRO SILICONE PROROST  
FLASH PRO

POWER  
LUBE PRO

MULTILUBE PRO

HD  
VASELINE PRO

CHAIN  
LUBE PRO

RUST  
OFF PRO

OILS

Multipurpose For metal

All chains 
+PTFE

Penetrating oil 
+MoS2

Freeze effect Blue transparant Plastic safe

Protective film

LUBRICANTS



19

CERAMIC  
PASTE PRO

SILICONE  
GREASE PRO

MULTI GREASE

BRAKLUBE  
PLUS PRO

COPPER 
PASTE PRO

COPPER PASTE 
PLUS PRO

WHITE  
GREASE PRO

SUPER  
ADHESIVE GREASE

BRAKLUBE PRO

HIGH  
TEMP GREASE

SUPER LONGTERM 
GREASE +MOS2

PASTES

GREASES

Silicone based

Multipurpose

Metal free

Extreme pression 
+PTFE

Adhesive

Metal based Metal based

High temperature

High load

Lubricant for  
brake parts

Lubricant for  
brake parts

LUBRICANTS



5-56 PRO

20
WWW.CRCIND.COM

THE PROFESSIONAL TOOLKIT IN A CAN!



21

LUBRICANTS - OILS

CRC 5-56 PRO
Displaces moisture, starts wet engines, prevents electrical failures. Lubricates, loosens seized and rusted mechanisms. 

Characteristics:
•	 Removes oil, dirt and grease
•	 Penetrates rust and corrosion
•	 Drives out moisture
•	 Cleans and protects
•	 Lubricates hinges, levers and wheels and stops squeaking

Benefits:
•	 Very high penetration capability
•	 Leaves a thin film that protects metals against corrosion
•	 Highly water repellent
•	 Reduces friction
•	 Releases screw connections

CRC ROST FLASH PRO
Penetrating oil with freeze shock effect.

Characteristics:
•	 Freezes and cracks rust
•	 Capillary-active penetrating oil
•	 Loosens all kind of threaded parts
•	 Free of silicones and acids
•	 Reduces temperature to -40°C

Benefits:
•	 Cracks the layer of rust
•	 Penetrates deep into the rust
•	 Fast and effective disassembly
•	 Safe on rubbers, plastics and coatings

CRC MULTILUBE PRO
Transparent multipurpose lubricant, with a temporary blue aspect for general use in the garage sector. 

Characteristics:
•	 Transparent multipurpose lubricant
•	 Non-dripping
•	 Temporary blue colour for easy identification
•	 High pressure and water resistant
•	 Wide temperature range up to +200°C

Benefits:
•	 Long-term lubrication
•	 High adhesvive qualities
•	 Easy lubrication 

Ref. SIZE

32734 Aerosol 500 ml
32793 Bulk 5 L
32794 Bulk 20 L
32795 Bulk 200 L

Ref. SIZE

32720 Aerosol 500 ml

Ref. SIZE

32697 Aerosol 500 ml



22

CRC SILICONE PRO
Renovates and protects plastics and rubbers. Prevents plastic assemblies from squeaking.

Characteristics:
•	 Leaves a colorless, clean lubrication film
•	 Prevents hardening and freezing of rubbers
•	 High material compatibility
•	 Wide temperature range up to +200°C
•	 Excellent lubrication between different surfaces

Benefits:
•	 Lubricates, cares and protects
•	 Renovates plastics and rubbers
•	 Prevents sticking of rubber 

CRC POWER LUBE PRO
A high performance lubricant incorporating a sophisticated additive package with PTFE to provide long lasting protection against 
friction, wear and corrosion.

Characteristics:
•	 High performance lubricant with PTFE
•	 Extreme pressure rated lubricant
•	 Penetrates and displaces moisture leaving a protective film

Benefits:
•	 Long-lasting lubrication
•	 Extreme load carrying qualities
•	 Reduces friction and wear
•	 Protects against rust and corrosion

LUBRICANTS - OILS

Ref. SIZE

32695 Aerosol 500 ml

Ref. SIZE

32691 Aerosol 500 ml

CRC CHAIN LUBE PRO
Adhesive Lubricant penetrates deeply into vital chain pin and bushing areas, then sets to form an adhering,  
long lasting lubricanting film.

Characteristics:
•	 Excellent for lubrication of chains
•	 Superior additive qualities
•	 Highly water resistant and -repellent
•	 Safe on O-rings
•	 Does not attract dirt, sand and dust

Benefits:
•	 Penetrates chain links and leaves a protective coating
•	 No dripping and throw off
•	 Sprayed as oil, converts to grease
•	 High material compatibility
•	 Superior corrosion protection

Ref. SIZE

32721 Aerosol 500 ml



23

LUBRICANTS - OILS

CRC RUST OFF PRO
A no compromise penetrating product that attacks rust and corrosion, penetrating through oxides and soil to free corroded 
fasteners and mechanical components.

Characteristics:
•	 Quick acting penetrating and lubricating oil
•	 Reduces friction
•	 With MoS2 additive

Benefits:
•	 Penetrates deep into the rust
•	 Fast acting releasing capability
•	 Prevents against new corrosion

Ref. SIZE

32731 Aerosol 500 ml
32781 Bulk 5L
32782 Bulk 20L

CRC HD VASELINE PRO
Based on pure white Vaseline, a paraffin oil that hardens to a pasty consistency at room temperature. 

Characteristics:
•	 Pure white vaseline to protect battery clamps and electric contacts
•	 Leaves a thick pasty protective film
•	 Prevents acid damage

Benefits:
•	 Protects against oxidation and corrosion
•	 Water repellent
•	 For longer battery life

Ref. SIZE

32713 Aerosol 250 ml



24

LUBRICANTS - GREASES

CRC WHITE GREASE PRO
Provides long lasting lubrication to all moving parts. Reduces friction and wear.

Characteristics:
•	 Multi purpose grease with PTFE
•	 Water resistant
•	 Does not run or drip off
•	 Protects against corrosion

Benefits:
•	 Reduces friction and wear
•	 Leaves a visible white, water resistant film
•	 Sprayed as oil, converts to grease

CRC HIGH TEMP GREASE
A lithium complex grease with EP additives. 

Characteristics:
•	 Water resistant 
•	 High pressure load capacity 
•	 High thermal resistance

Benefits:
•	 Long-term lubrication
•	 Good sealing properties against dust and water
•	 Corrosion resistant 

Ref. SIZE

32722 Aerosol 500 ml

Ref. SIZE

30570 Tube 100 ml
30572 Cartridge 400 g
30573 Bulk 1 kg

CRC SILICONE GREASE PRO
Valve and elastomer lubricant. 

Characteristics:
•	 Seals and protects rubber and plastic parts
•	 Protects gaskets and cables 
•	 Protects metal parts against corrosion

Benefits:
•	 Excellent anti-stick capabilities
•	 Wide temperature range up to +200°C
•	 Ideal lubrication of sliding roofs

Ref. SIZE

32742 Aerosol 500 ml



25

CRC SUPER ADHESIVE GREASE
Lithium EP grease with high adhesion properties.

Characteristics:
•	 Water resistant
•	 Reduces friction and wear
•	 Protects from rust and corrosion

Benefits:
•	 Keeps dirt, cold and hot water out of the equipment
•	 Extends parts and equipment life
•	 Compatible with all metals and commonly used types of sealing materials

CRC SUPER LONGTERM GREASE + MOS2
A black, extreme pressure lithium grease with MoS2.

Characteristics:
•	 Good oxidation stability 
•	 High pressure resistance
•	 Extreme worked penetration 

Benefits:
•	 Water resistant up to 90°C 
•	 Good protection against corrosion
•	 Builds a solid lubricant layer 

Ref. SIZE

30585 Tube 100 ml
30587 Cartridge 400 g
30589 Bulk 1 kg

Ref. SIZE

30565 Tube 100 ml
30576 Cartridge 400 g
30578 Bulk 1 kg

CRC MULTI GREASE
Multipurpose lithium grease for general machinery lubrication.

Characteristics:
•	 Good oxidation stability 
•	 Extreme worked penetration
•	 High pressure resistance

Benefits:
•	 Good protection against corrosion 
•	 Water resistant up to 90°C 
•	 Multipurpose

Ref. SIZE

30566 Tube 100 ml
30567 Cartridge 400 g
30568 Bulk 1 kg
30569 Bulk 5 kg

LUBRICANTS - GREASES



26

CRC CERAMIC PASTE PRO
Universal, ceramic assembly paste for anti seize applications. No potential for galvanic corrosion and protects for burning-in.

Characteristics:
•	 Universal high temperature paste with fine ceramic powder
•	 Metal free
•	 Excellent water resistant
•	 Protects against seizing and burning-in

Benefits:
•	 Application range -40°C to + 1400°C
•	 Suitable for aluminium and stainless steel

CRC COPPER PASTE PRO & CRC COPPER PASTE PLUS PRO
High temperature anti seize lubrication. Protects against fretting, seizing and corrosion.

Characteristics:
•	 High temperature paste with micro fine copper powder
•	 Prevents transmission of vibration
•	 Prevents metal to metal contact
•	 High bond strength and water resistant
•	 Drop-free paste

Benefits:
•	 Application range -30°C to + 1000°C
•	 Protects from welding and seizing
•	 Protects against corrosion

Ref. SIZE

30344 Tube 100 g
32711 Aerosol 250 ml
32322 Bulk 500 g

Ref. SIZE

10690 Tube 100 ml
32725 Aerosol 250 ml - COPPER PASTE PRO
32756 Aerosol 200 ml - COPPER PASTE PLUS PRO
10699 Bulk 500 g

CRC BRAKLUBE PRO & CRC BRAKLUBE PLUS PRO
Keeps critical brake parts free for optimum braking efficiency.

Characteristics:
•	 Special metal-free lubricant for brake parts
•	 Highly temperature resistant up to + 240 °C
•	 Prevents corrosion
•	 Also for aluminium parts
•	 Will not run off callipers and drum brake systems

Benefits:
•	 Does not run or drip off
•	 Water- and heat resistant
•	 Keeps critical parts free and ensures full brake job
•	 Ideal for aluminium brake calipers

32815 SIZE

32815 Tube 100 ml
32719 Aerosol 250 ml - BRAKLUBE PRO
32714 Aerosol 200 ml - BRAKLUBE PLUS PRO
32816 Bulk 1 kg

LUBRICANTS - PASTES



27



28

Ref. SIZE

32699 Aerosol 500 ml

Ref. SIZE

32748 Aerosol 500 ml

Ref. SIZE

32723 Aerosol 500 ml

SPECIALTY

CRC MOTOR STARTER PRO
Professional grade engine starting fluid.

Characteristics:
•	 Ensures fast, economical starting for all diesel and gasoline engines
•	 Unique self-lubricating effect
•	 For all internal combustion engines
•	 Helps at very low temperatures and after long periods of standstill

Benefits:
•	 Fast and reliable cold start
•	 Protects engine wear and preserves the battery
•	 Universal use

CRC LEAKFINDER PRO
Detects and locates quickly and reliably gas leaks and pressure losses in pipes, pressurised systems, etc.  
by forming highly visible bubbles when applied over any leak.

Characteristics:
•	 Detects gas leaks and leaks under pressure
•	 Conforms to DIN EN 14291
•	 Water based leak detector
•	 DVGW certified test number NG 5170AS0069

Benefits:
•	 Reliable leak detection
•	 Non-toxic
•	 Quality assurance through regular monitoring by DVGW test laboratories

CRC UNDERBODY COATING PRO
Guarantees an optimal corrosion protection and maximal sound deadening effect.

Characteristics:
•	 Supremium bitumen based coating
•	 Elastic, thick layered sealing (up to 400µm)
•	 Unique non-dripping formula

Benefits:
•	 Protects against stone chipping and corrosion
•	 Abrasion-resistant and sound-insulating
•	 Clean and easy overhead application



29

Ref. SIZE

32736 Aerosol 500 ml

Ref. SIZE

32746 Aerosol 200 ml

Ref. SIZE

32745 Aerosol 250 ml

SPECIALTY

CRC ELECTRO COOL PRO
Cooling spray made of liquefied gas under pressure.

Characteristics:
•	 Localization of thermal faults in electronic equipment
•	 Allows locating wiring interruptions
•	 Protects heat sensitive parts during soldering

Benefits:
•	 Makes quick temperature changes possible for trouble shooting  

thermo-reacting parts
•	 Evaporates very quickly
•	 Leaves no residue

CRC BELT GRIP PRO
Slippage prevention for all types of belts.

Characteristics:
•	 Unique adhesive qualities
•	 Increases the power transmission
•	 For all types of non-toothed belts

Benefits:
•	 Eliminates belt slipping and squeaking
•	 Increases the traction
•	 Extends the service life

CRC FLEX SEAL PRO
Replace pre-formed gaskets or original FIP (Form In Place) gaskets on flanges with wide tolerances or big differences in thermal 
expansion.

Characteristics:
•	 Silicone based sealant for gaskets
•	 Highly viscous and thixotropic
•	 Excellent adhesion
•	 Good temperature resistant up to +250°C

Benefits:
•	 Very good elasticity for all flexible joints
•	 Applicable on vertical and overhead surfaces
•	 Vibration and thermal expansion resistant



30

Ref. SIZE

32740 Aerosol 500 ml

Ref. SIZE

32741 Aerosol 500 ml

Ref. SIZE

32735 Aerosol 500 ml

ANTI-CORROSION

CRC ALU HITEMP PRO
Designed to build a hard lasting finish that will not burn off, chip or peel at high temperatures.

Characteristics:
•	 Protective paint with aluminium look
•	 Quick drying
•	 Temperature resistant up to +600°C
•	 Silicone based

Benefits:
•	 Excellent coverage
•	 Provides a hard and durable surface
•	 For exhaust and combustion parts
•	 Excellent weather resistance

CRC ZINC PRO
A unique combination of zinc powders and resins, formulated to form a high performance zinc-rich coating that actively prevents 
corrosion by its galvanic properties.

Characteristics:
•	 Long-term protection against rust and corrosion
•	 Active cathodic protection
•	 Matt finish

Benefits:
•	 Zinc purity 98%
•	 Withstands scratching, bending and spot welding
•	 Developed for topcoat and even undercoat

CRC ZINC PRIMER PRO
Fights rust and gives longer lasting interior and exterior corrosion resistance to topcoats.

Characteristics:
•	 Corrosion protective zinc phosphate primer 
•	 Protects against rust
•	 Fast drying
•	 Light grey color

Benefits:
•	 Better topcoat adhesion
•	 Low topcoat absorbation
•	 Paintable even with light topcoat colors



31

Ref. SIZE

32696 Aerosol 500 ml

ANTI-CORROSION

CRC GALVA BRITE PRO
A combination of zinc and aluminium powders, resins and additives, formulated to form a flexible protective film with a bright, 
glossy appearance.

Characteristics:
•	 Protective final coating with shiny aluminium look
•	 Protects against corrosion
•	 Unique formula based on zinc- and aluminium powders
•	 Quick drying

Benefits:
•	 Super adhesive capabilities
•	 Resists rusting, peeling and fading
•	 Flexible and hard topcoat



32

CRC FUEL STABILIZER
Controls and reduces the formation of gum, varnish and peroxides during storage of diesel and gasoline. 

Characteristics:
•	 Avoids fuel deterioration
•	 Protects the fuel system
•	 Controls and reduces the formation of gum during storage and oxidation

Benefits:
•	 Trouble-free winter
•	 For all kind of engines, 2-stroke and 4-stroke
•	 Suitable for diesel and gasoline

CRC DIESEL SYSTEM CLEANER
Prevents injector fouling resulting in improved engine performance and acceleration. 

Characteristics:
•	 Cleans injectors and entire fuel system of diesel engines
•	 Removes deposits on spark plugs, injection- and intake valves

Benefits:
•	 Prevents injector fouling
•	 Improved engine performance, eliminates start problems and  

rough engine running
•	 Optimizes the performance of the car

CRC MOTOR FLUSH
Removes sludge, gum, rust and varnish from interior engine parts (gasoline & diesel).

Characteristics:
•	 Dissolves deposits and residues from all engines
•	 Cleans the engine of sludge, gum, rust and varnish
•	 Contains anti-wear, anti-corrosion and anti-oxidation additives
•	 Compatible with all types of oil

Benefits:
•	 Prolongs the lifetime of the new oil
•	 Improves the combustion performance, fuel economy and engine life
•	 Avoids contamination of fresh oil by residues left behind

Ref. SIZE

32576 Bulk 1L

Ref. SIZE

32577 Bulk 1L

Ref. SIZE

32579 Bulk 1L

ADDITIVES

CRC RADIATOR CLEAN & PROTECT
Removes sludge, scale and rust from the cooling system.

Characteristics:
•	 Protects against corrosion
•	 Safe on all metal surfaces
•	 Safe on most rubbers

Benefits:
•	 Optimal heat and cooling exchange
•	 Long service life 
•	 Suitable for all vehicles radiators

Ref. SIZE

32609 Bulk 1L

1L
± 250L
DIESEL

1L
± 15L
OIL

1L
± 250L
FUEL

1L
± 50L

COOLANT



33

CRC RADIATOR SEAL
Stops small radiator leaks. Compatible with common cooling fluids.

Characteristics:
•	 Seals small radiator leaks
•	 Prevents corrosion
•	 Will not harm rubber hoses

Benefits:
•	 Secures the engine from damages caused by leaking of cooling fluid
•	 Non corrosive
•	 Compatible with all common cooling fluids

Ref. SIZE

32578 Bulk 1L

CRC DIESEL ANTIPARAFFINE
Cold weather diesel fuel additive. Prevents plugging of diesel filter. 

Characteristics:
•	 Prevents wax crystal formation
•	 Improves the low temperatures flow properties
•	 Provides superior CFPP (Cold Filter Plugging Point)

Benefits:
•	 Keeps filters clear
•	 Makes diesel cold-proof up to -26°C

CRC DIESEL TREATMENT
For regular use in diesel to prevent/reduce fuel injection system deposits.

Characteristics:
•	 Cleans the injector
•	 Keeps the fuel system clean

Benefits:
•	 Improves the engine performance
•	 Prevents power loss
•	 Optimizes the combustion

CRC POWER RENEW
A concentrated one-tank cleanup that delivers a powerful SHOCK to your dirty fuel system.

Characteristics:
•	 Powerfull diesel fuel system cleaner
•	 Removes deposits on spark plugs, injection- and intake valves
•	 Cleans inside the injectors 

Benefits:
•	 Delivers a powerfull shock to dirty fuel systems
•	 Reduces the emissions
•	 Prevents IDID (Internal Diesel Injectors Deposits) 

Ref. SIZE

30542 Bulk 1L

Ref. SIZE

32580 Bulk 1L

Ref. SIZE

32607 Bulk 1L

ADDITIVES

1L
± 50L

COOLANT

1L
± 750L
DIESEL

1L
± 250L
DIESEL

1L
± 250L
DIESEL



34

Ref. SIZE

30710 Tube 3 g
30709 Bottle 20 g

Ref. SIZE

30696 Bottle 50 ml

Ref. SIZE

30697 Bottle 50 ml

ADHESIVES

CRC EXTRA LOCK
Permanent locker for threaded metal connections and fixation of bearings.

Characteristics:
•	 Locks and seals bolts: M5-M16
•	 Permanent locker
•	 High strength anaerobic adhesive
•	 Ideal for bearings and bushings
•	 Broad temp reach : -55°C to +150°C

Benefits:
•	 Colour: green
•	 Excellent filling capacity
•	 Vibrations, shock, temperature and corrosion resistant
•	 One-component product
•	 Does not run of

CRC QUICK FIX
A cyanoacrylate adhesive.

Characteristics:
•	 Multifunctional cyanoacrylate adhesive
•	 Ideal for bonding mirrors, glass, rubbers, metals and plastics 
•	 Instant adhesive
•	 Fast bonding and high strength

Benefits:
•	 Colour: transparent
•	 Allows adjustments and repositionings
•	 Applicable on multiple materials 

CRC SOFT LOCK
Dismountable locker for threaded metal connections.

Characteristics:
•	 Locks and seals bolts: M5-M16
•	 Dismountable locker
•	 Medium strength anaerobic adhesive
•	 Good thixotropy and viscosity for good filling capacity
•	 Broad temp reach : -55°C to +150°C

Benefits:
•	 Colour: blue
•	 Connections can be dismantled in the future
•	 Vibration- and shock resistant
•	 One-component product



35

Ref. SIZE

30698 Squeeze Bottle 50 ml

Ref. SIZE

30699 Squeeze Bottle 50 ml

ADHESIVES

CRC EASY SEAL
Liquid seal for threaded metal couplings.

Characteristics:
•	 Locks and seals connections in hyrdaulic and pneumatic installations: till 3”
•	 Slow curing time
•	 Low strength anaerobic adhesive
•	 Direct sealing

Benefits:
•	 Colour: white
•	 Allows adjustments and repositionings during 30 minutes
•	 Oil, gas, water, vibrations, shock, temperature and corrosion resistant
•	 One-component product

CRC RIGID SEAL
Liquid seal for machined metal flanges.

Characteristics:
•	 Seals gearbox covers, engine covers, machined metal flanges
•	 Permanent sealing
•	 High strength anaerobic adhesive

Benefits:
•	 Colour: orange
•	 Excellent filling capacity
•	 Oil, gas, water, vibrations, shock, temperature and corrosion resistant
•	 One-component product



36

ACCESSORIES

CRC HANDCLEANER ACCESSORIES
Rack for easy suspension of the cleaner reservoir.

Characteristics:
•	 The cover of the reservoir can be exchanged by the handpump
•	 The handpump allows an easy dispensing without spillage and without contaminating the reservoir 

with dirty hands.

CRC HAND SPRAYER
Simple refillable spraybottle.

Characteristics:
•	 The spray pressure is generated by a trigger movement
•	 The hand sprayer can be used for all CRC bulk products except the cleaners

CRC PUMP SPRAYER
Refillable spraybottle.

Characteristics:
•	 The pressure for spraying is generated by a manual pump system
•	 The pressure available in the bottle allows a constant spray pattern for a longer time
•	 The pump sprayer can be used for most CRC bulk products

CRC REFILL CAN
The refillable can combines the benefit of using bulk products with the features of an aerosol.

Characteristics:
•	 The can is brought to a pressure of 8 bars by filling it with compressed air through a standard compressor 

and filter/regulator unit.

Ref. SIZE

32168 Handsprayer 500 ml

Ref. SIZE

30463 Pumpsprayer 1L

Ref. SIZE

10871 Rack for 2,5L Handcleaners
10902 Dispenser for 2,5L Handcleaners

Ref. SIZE

30663 Refill Can
32239 Refill Can Gas Station
30667 Spare parts kit



37

Ref. SIZE

91100039 Seatcover 1pc

Ref. SIZE

30669 Grease Gun

ACCESSORIES

CRC GREASE GUN
An easy loading grease gun for a standard 400g grease cartridge.

Characteristics:
•	 Solid material
•	 Reusable

CRC SEAT COVER
Reusable nylon car seat cover.

Characteristics:
•	 Covers the entire front seat
•	 Made from a durable nylon fabric
•	 Washable
•	 Oil, grease, dirt and water repellant



38

WWW.CRCIND.COM

Check out our new animated product videos!

CRC Industries Europe can now be found on 
Youtube!
Search for CRC Industries Europe on Youtube and you will be able to 
view all our new animated product videos! Subscribe to the channel and 
you will automatically receive updates on new videos!

Or find our animated movies on the website!
•	 Go to www.crcind.com
•	 Click on the Automotive tab
•	 Click on videos



39

INDEX

5-56 PRO	 21

AIR SENSOR CLEAN PRO	 14

AIRCO CLEANER PRO	 12

ALU HITEMP PRO	 30

BELT GRIP PRO	 29

BRAKLEEN PRO	 11

BRAKLUBE PLUS PRO	 26

BRAKLUBE PRO	 26

CARB & EGR CLEANER PRO	 12

CERAMIC PASTE PRO	 26

CHAIN LUBE PRO	 22

COCKPIT MATT PRO	 15

COCKPIT SHINE PRO	 15

COPPER PASTE PLUS PRO	 26

COPPER PASTE PRO	 26

DIESEL ANTIPARAFFINE	 33

DIESEL SYSTEM CLEANER 	 32

DIESEL TREATMENT 	 33

EASY SEAL	 35

ELECTRO COOL PRO	 29

EXTRA LOCK	 34

FLEX SEAL PRO	 29

FUEL STABILIZER	 32

GALVA BRITE PRO	 31

GASKET REMOVER PRO	 11

GDI VALVE CLEANER	 12

GLASS CLEAN PRO	 16

GREASE GUN	 37

HANDCLEANER ACCESSOIRIES	 36

HAND SPRAYER	 36

HD VASELINE PRO	 23

HIGH TEMP GREASE	 24

LEAK FINDER PRO	 28

MOTOR CLEAN PRO	 16

MOTOR FLUSH	 32

MOTOR STARTER PRO	 28

MULTI GREASE	 25

MULTILUBE PRO	 21

OXIDE CLEAN & PROTECT PRO	 14

POWER CLEAN PRO	 11

POWER LUBE PRO	 22

POWER RENEW 	 33

PRECISION CLEANER PRO	 14

PUMP FOR HANDCLEANER	 36

PUMP SPRAYER	 36

QUICK FIX	 34

RACK FOR HANDCLEANER	 36

RADIATOR CLEAN & PROTECT 	 32

RADIATOR SEAL	 33

REFILL CAN	 36

REFILL CAN GAS STATION	 36

REFILL CAN SPARE PARTS KIT	 36

RIGID SEAL	 35

ROST FLASH PRO	 21

RUST OFF PRO	 23

SEAT COVER	 37

SILICONE GREASE PRO	 24

SILICONE PRO	 22

SOFT LOCK	 34

SUPER ADHESIVE GREASE	 25

SUPER HAND CLEANER	 17

SUPER LONGTERM GREASE + MOS
2	 25

TEXTILE CLEAN PRO	 16

TIRE SHINE PRO	 15

UNDERBODY COATING PRO	 28 

WHITE GREASE PRO	 24

WIPES PRO	 17

ZINC PRIMER PRO	 30

ZINC PRO	 30



91
10

10
09

 -
 2

01
6 

- 
EN

Your CRC Distributor

CRC Industries Europe
Touwslagerstraat 1
BE-9240 Zele
Belgium
Tel.: +32 (0) 52 45 60 11

www.crcind.com


